
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	ECOENGINE	2025-06-01	to	2025-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-06-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $383.77
2025-06-02 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	5/26	to	6/1 txn_0eH8V9N -$31.77 $352.00
2025-06-02 Check	deposit txn_wNHAamp $5,000.00 $5,352.00
2025-06-03 SP	EXPERTPOWER txn_0eH8VBA -$1,462.49 $3,889.51
2025-06-04 Donation	from	CarePredict txn_lZH5rxY $1,075.27 $4,964.78
2025-06-06 Donation	from	GLENN	GUCOR txn_gnHJGX6 $300.00 $5,264.78
2025-06-09 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	6/2	to	6/8 txn_0eH8AXX -$446.27 $4,818.51
2025-06-11 SP	POLYMAKER	3D	PRIN txn_78HyaMM -$10.94 $4,807.57
2025-06-24 THE	HOME	DEPOT	#6326 txn_XGH4rzm -$39.48 $4,768.09
2025-06-27 Printful txn_yXHYyM2 -$102.77 $4,665.32
2025-06-27 Printful txn_vgH48mM $0.00 $4,665.32
2025-06-28 US.STORE.BAMBULAB.COM txn_nEHp4WB -$705.02 $3,960.30

WITHDRAWN:	$2,798.74.	DEPOSITED:	$6,375.27. $3,960.30

EcoEngine	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	EcoEngine's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


